
With effect from 2nd September 2024

except public holidays 

99 99 99 99 99
Notes ECC ECC ECC ECC
Broomfield, Hospital, Stand 2 08:45 15:30 17:30 Maldon, Fullbridge Tesco Extra 07:00 11:15
Chelmsford City Centre, Bus Station, Stand 2 09:00 15:45 17:45 Maldon, The Causeway, S-bound 07:10 11:25
Chelmsford City Centre, Railway Station, Stand 11 09:01 15:46 17:46 Maldon Town Centre, The White Horse, O/s 07:12 11:27
Sandon, The Crown, O/s 09:12 15:57 18:00 Woodham Walter, Council Houses, Adj 07:25 11:40
Danbury, Danbury Common, Opp 09:20 16:05 18:08 Woodham Walter, The Bell, Opp 07:28 11:44
Danbury, Eves Corner, N-bound 09:22 16:07 18:10 Woodham Walter, Bassetts Lane, Opp 07:31 11:45
Little Baddow, Spring Close, Adj 09:30 16:15 18:18 Little Baddow, Spring Close, Adj 07:38 11:52
Woodham Walter, Bassetts Lane, Adj 09:38 16:23 18:25 Danbury, Eves Corner, Sw-bound 07:46 12:00
Woodham Walter, The Bell, O/s 09:41 16:26 18:28 Danbury, Danbury Common, Adj 07:48 12:02
Woodham Walter, Council Houses, Opp 09:45 16:30 18:31 Sandon, The Crown, Opp 07:56 12:10
Maldon Town Centre, All Saints Church, O/s 09:55 16:40 - Chelmsford City Centre, Railway Station, Stand 12 08:10 12:26
Maldon, St Peter's Hospital, O/s - - 18:41 Chelmsford City Centre, Bus Station, Stand 2 08:11 12:27
Maldon, The Causeway, S-bound 16:43 18:45 Broomfield, Hospital, Stand 2 08:24 12:37
Maldon, Fullbridge Tesco Extra 09:58 16:46 18:48

Key:
ECC Supported by Essex County Council

No Service Saturday or Sunday

Maldon - Broomfield

Monday to Friday  only

99


